
Changes to Routes 20, 21, 31, 80 & 81
Route 21 - PBG crosstown to 45th St

EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 18, 2016

Route 20 - PBG crosstown to Mangonia Tri-Rail Route 31 - Via 45th St -WPB Crosstown

Route 81 - Via Atlantic Ave - Delray Beach Crosstown
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Route 81 Weekday Ruta 81 Semana / Rout 81 Lasémèn

Route 81 Saturday Ruta 81 Sábado / Rout 81 Samdi
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(561) 841-4BUS (4287) • (877) 930-4287 (toll free)

www.palmtran.org
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20
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21
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31
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81

Route 80 - Via Lake Ida Rd & Linton Blvd - Delray Beach Crosstown

Route
80

Route 20 no longer stops in St. Mary’s
Hospital, and now stops in the Palm
Beach County Health Department on
northbound trips.  There are no
changes to the schedule.

Route 21 now serves St. Mary’s Hospital
on Greenwood Ave on southbound trips
only.  Route 21 will travel west on 45th
St, then north on Australian Ave to MLK
Blvd, then back to its existing route.  See
page 2 for the new schedule.

Route 31 no longer serves Palm Beach County
Health Department or St. Mary’s Hospital on
45th St east of Australian Ave.  See page 3 for
the new schedule.

Route 80 no longer serves the SW 22nd Ave/SW
29th St loop, but stays on Germantown Rd to
Congress Ave.  There are no changes to the
schedule.

Route 81 now travels down Federal to SE 6th St to allow safer transfers to Route
1.  See page 4 for the new schedule.
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Route 21 Weekday Ruta 21 Semana / Rout 21 Lasémèn
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Route 21 Saturday Ruta 21 Sábado / Rout 21 Samdi
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